
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:30

1 1759 Luis Agustin Escriche
Hinaco Monzon

11/09/1991
AR1123

1:59.66

2 1771 Emilio Amoros Reyes
Redolat Team

17/02/1995
V23622

1:59.96

3 1763 Sergio Argul Saneustaquio
Valencia Esports

11/03/1999
V20977

2:00.48

4 1769 Hugo Monfort Rodriguez
C.E.Vinaros

28/11/1992
CS7592

2:00.75

5 1765 Alejandro Chisvert Soto
Redolat Team

30/06/1988
V22457

2:01.00

6 1770 Fernando Irazoki Ezkurdia
At. Ardoi

15/12/1977
NA15474

2:03.28

7 1758 Juan Antonio Perez Huerta
Valencia Esports

08/07/2000
V21506

2:05.85

8 1762 Guillem Jover I Ruiz
Valencia Esports

27/06/1999
V22450

2:06.26

9 1757 Enrique Mateu Balaguer
Redolat Team

25/04/1969
V23378

2:06.39

10 1764 Ignacio Lacal Rios
Valencia Esports

30/10/2001
V23386

2:16.95

11 1768 Francois Jesus Vilalta Cesar
Playas de Castellon

15/09/1962
CS7428

2:43.90

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00    Viento: +2.9

1 Oscar Andres Bou
Playas de Castellon

23/11/2000
CS7546

5 15.66

2 Jorge Davila Lopez
Playas de Castellon

11/05/2000
CS7534

4 16.02

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:10    Viento: +1.8

1 Barbara Hernando Fuster
Playas de Castellon

12/08/1988
CS6559

5 14.00

2 Emma Garcia Palencia
Playas de Castellon

22/10/2001
CS7579

4 16.26

3 Maite Sagüillo Castell
Playas de Castellon

16/02/2000
CS7541

6 17.81

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00    Viento: +2.9

1 Hector Gasulla Borras
Playas de Castellon

24/03/2001
CS7626

8 14.38

2 Victor Ortega Perez
Playas de Castellon

16/01/2001
CS7644

7 16.25

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Calle Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00    Viento: +2.9

1 Kevin Sanchez Morte
Playas de Castellon

27/03/1999
CS7524

2 14.54

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:40

1 Alicia Jaut Romero
Valencia Esports

26/11/1999
V23392

3.70

3.50 O/3.60 O/3.70 O/3.80 -/3.90 XXX
2 Paula Orts Richart

C.A. Torrent
11/04/1994

V19708
3.60

3.30 XO/3.40 -/3.50 O/3.60 XO/3.70 XXX
3 Lorena Vives Martinez

Playas de Castellon
14/03/1997

CS7199
3.20

2.80 XO/2.90 -/3.00 O/3.10 O/3.20 O/3.30 XXX
4 Haizea Ruiz Ruiz

C.A. Torrent
31/08/2002

V21896
3.10

2.80 O/2.90 -/3.00 -/3.10 O/3.20 XXX
5 Alexia Beltran Duncombe

Playas de Castellon
04/08/2004

CS8083
2.80

2.70 XO/2.80 O/2.90 XXX
6 Alejandra Saborit Rivas

Playas de Castellon
23/09/2004

CS8097
2.80

2.70 O/2.80 XXO/2.90 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:40

1 Barbara Hernando Fuster
Playas de Castellon

12/08/1988
CS6559

5.56
+2.2

X X X X 5.73
+1.5

5.73
+1.5

2 Laura Alegre Punzano
Playas de Castellon

17/05/2004
CS7958

4.86
+2.1

4.91
+1.6

X X 4.78
+2.3

X 4.91
+1.6

3 Emma Garcia Palencia
Playas de Castellon

22/10/2001
CS7579

4.65
+2.4

4.36
+1.8

4.81
+2.6

X 4.76
+2.2

3.29
+2.6

4.81
+2.6

4 Maite Sagüillo Castell
Playas de Castellon

16/02/2000
CS7541

4.09
+2.5

4.36
+3.5

4.29
+1.8

X - X 4.36
+3.5

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:40

1 Victor Pastor Pages
Playas de Castellon

04/01/1997
CS7182

4.80

4.40 O/4.45 -/4.50 -/4.55 -/4.60 XO/4.65 -/4.70 -/4.75 -/4.80 XXO/4.85 -/4.90 -/4.95 -/5.00 XXX
2 Jorge Davila Lopez

Playas de Castellon
11/05/2000

CS7534
4.20

3.60 O/3.65 -/3.70 -/3.75 -/3.80 O/3.85 -/3.90 -/3.95 -/4.00 O/4.05 -/4.10 XO/4.15 -/4.20 XO/4.25 -
3 Pablo Trescoli Garcia

Playas de Castellon
04/03/1995

V19728
4.00

3.80 XXO/3.85 -/3.90 -/3.95 -/4.00 O/4.05 -/4.10 -/4.15 -/4.20 XXX
4 Manel Pages Merchan

Playas de Castellon
29/07/2002

CS7814
4.00

3.60 XO/3.65 -/3.70 -/3.75 -/3.80 XO/3.85 -/3.90 -/3.95 -/4.00 XXO/4.05 -/4.10 XXX
5 Ferran Pages Merchan

Playas de Castellon
30/11/2004

CS8198
2.90

2.70 -/2.80 O/2.90 O/3.00 XXX
6 Guillermo Miro Calvo

Playas de Castellon
30/07/2004

CS8109
2.90

2.70 XO/2.80 XXO/2.90 XO/3.00 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:40

1 Oscar Andres Bou
Playas de Castellon

23/11/2000
CS7546

X 5.86
+3.6

X 6.28
+0.9

6.09
+0.7

6.15
+1.8

6.28
+0.9

2 Pau Mesa Cebria
Playas de Castellon

22/08/2001
CS7589

5.64
+0.9

5.60
+2.7

6.02
+0.8

5.83
+1.9

X 6.10
+1.9

6.10
+1.9

3 Hector Gasulla Borras
Playas de Castellon

24/03/2001
CS7626

6.01
+2.1

- - - 6.03
+0.7

5.97
+2.7

6.03
+0.7

4 Alejandro Calvo Cid
Playas de Castellon

21/06/2000
CS7531

5.53
-0.4

5.79
+1.5

5.85
+3.7

5.90
+2.6

5.92
+1.5

5.94
+1.3

5.94
+1.3

5 Carles Edo Climent
Playas de Castellon

25/04/1999
CS7794

5.78
+1.6

5.51
+2.2

5.41
+2.5

5.63
+0.9

5.65
+2.0

5.28
+1.8

5.78
+1.6

6 Victor Ortega Perez
Playas de Castellon

16/01/2001
CS7644

5.63
+2.2

X 5.52
+2.1

5.69
+0.9

X 5.70
+2.1

5.70
+2.1

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 Ainhoa Gimeno Calzadilla
Playas de Castellon

11/02/2003
CS8048

49.86 X X X 49.28 X 49.86

2 Laia Beltran Gallen
Playas de Castellon

04/04/2003
CS7982

X X 45.56 45.31 44.56 X 45.56

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 Aitana Safont Falomir
Playas de Castellon

20/02/2001
CS7642

X X X X 61.20 X 61.20

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 Osarumen Odeh Odeh
Playas de Castellon

15/11/1995
CS7609

56.71 56.21 X 57.33 58.30 X 58.30

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 Santiago Arcos Barreiro
Playas de Castellon

12/08/2003
CS8202

X X X 38.36 X X 38.36

Martillo (4kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 1764 Ignacio Lacal Rios
Valencia Esports

30/10/2001
V23386

35.31 X 31.49 X X X 35.31

Ivan Nuñez De Arenas Rodenas
Playas de Castellon

08/12/2001
CS7673

X X X X X X SM

Martillo (5kg) MASC. 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     11/07/2018    18:00

1 Antonio Garrido Calcerrada
Playas de Castellon

14/11/1998
CS7260

X X X X 42.14 46.94 46.94

2 Pau Sisternas Fajardo
Valencia Esports

12/11/1990
V21123

X 32.85 X X X 33.51 33.51

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 
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